Rang

Stnr.

126

125

131

128

124

121

123

127

129

130

132

122

Teilnehmer
Schletz Karolina
Cais Carolina
Wolf Marion
Hauer Alexandra
Jantschgi Margit
Schmid Jasmin
Pils Sabrina

Spohner Kurt

Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion

PaRecker Pia

Holzer Melanie-Marie

Schratt Leo

2. Abendlauf - Jumping (05.05.2023)

LK2/L

Hund
Dee
Loki
Schoko
Olivia
Art
Henry
Sam
Maja
Anup
Just Perfect Ylvie
Inara

Leyla

Lange: 165m

Verein

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf
OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf
ORV HSV Heimbautal

OGV Leobersdorf

OGV Wienerwald

ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee
ORV HSV Union Konigstetten
OGV Tulln

OGV VipDogs

OGV HSC-Simmering

Normzeit: 45.000

F VW
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
2 1

ZF

dognow

Richter:
Maxzeit: 68.000

Zeit

32.19

38.88

34.73

39.40

40.86

38.82

GF

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

15.000

m/Sek

5.13

4.24

4.75

4.19

4.04

4.25

Bew.

\%

SG

Punkte

23

20

17

15

12

10

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.



